
37 Amherst St  
Katanning 6317 

                                                                                                                             P: 08 9820 8100 
                                E:dmin@stpatskatanning.wa.edu.au 

 

PAYMENT INFORMATION. 

SCHOOL FEE ACCOUNTS WILL BE ISSUED IN FEBUARY. These will be emailed to families. Payment options are: 
Option 1: Payment of the full amount of school fees by March 31st. These payments may be done via cheque, cash, and credit card, EFPTOS or Bpay. 

Option 2: Pay 1/3 of the full amount by three separate due dates: - The end of Term 1, 2 and 3. These payments may be done via cheque, cash, and credit card, EFPTOS or Bpay 
Option 3: Pay the full amount in regular instalments via Direct Debit between March and October. These instalments that are paid no later than 31st October.  

Statements will be issued monthly.  
 
 

Please contact the Principal if any difficulties arise with the payment of fees. 
 

 Tuition 
Per child 

KOLP  
Kindy 
Only  

Amenities 
Per child 

Insurance 
Per child 

ICT Levy 
Per child 

Swimming 
Lesson 

Per child 

Camp  
Year 5/6 

School  
Annual 

Magazine 

P & F 
Levy 
Per 

family 

Building 
Levy 

Per family 

Option 1 
Total 

Due by 31st 
March 

Option 2 
End of Term 

1,2,3 

Option 3 
18 

fortnightly 
payments 
(March –

Oct) 
Mini Stars  

 
    No Charge        

Kindergarten 
 

     No Charge        

 
One child 

PP – Year 6 
 

 
$300 

    No Charge    
$25.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$415.00 

 
$138.33 

 
$23.06 

 
Two children 
PP – Year  6 

 

 
$540 

 

    No Charge    
$25.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$655.00 

 
$218.33 

 
$36.39 

 
Three children 

PP – Year 6 
 

 
$720 

    No Charge    
$25.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$835.00 

 
$278.33 

 
$46.39 

 
Four children 
PP – Year 6 

 

 
$720 

     No Charge    
$25.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$835.00 

 
$278.33 

 
$46.39 

St Patrick s Primary School Fee Schedule 2024 


