

37 Amherst St Katanning 6317 P: 08 9820 8100 E:dmin@stpatskatanning.wa.edu.au

PAYMENT INFORMATION.

	Tuition Per child	KOLP Kindy Only	Amenities Per child	Insurance Per child	ICT Levy Per child	Swimming Lesson Per child	Camp Year 5/6	School Annual Magazine	P & F Levy Per family	Building Levy Per family	Option 1 Total Due by 31st March	Option 2 End of Term 1,2,3	Option 3 18 fortnightly payments (March – Oct)
Mini Stars						No Charge							
Kindergarten						No Charge							
One child PP – Year 6	\$300					No Charge			\$25.00	\$90.00	\$415.00	\$138.33	\$23.06
Two children PP – Year 6	\$540					No Charge			\$25.00	\$90.00	\$655.00	\$218.33	\$36.39
Three children PP – Year 6	\$720					No Charge			\$25.00	\$90.00	\$835.00	\$278.33	\$46.39
Four children PP – Year 6	\$720					No Charge			\$25.00	\$90.00	\$835.00	\$278.33	\$46.39

SCHOOL FEE ACCOUNTS WILL BE ISSUED IN FEBUARY. These will be emailed to families. Payment options are:

Option 1: Payment of the full amount of school fees by March 31st. These payments may be done via cheque, cash, and credit card, EFPTOS or Bpay.

Option 2: Pay 1/3 of the full amount by three separate due dates: - The end of Term 1, 2 and 3. These payments may be done via cheque, cash, and credit card, EFPTOS or Bpay Option 3: Pay the full amount in regular instalments via Direct Debit between March and October. These instalments that are paid no later than 31st October.

Statements will be issued monthly.

Please contact the Principal if any difficulties arise with the payment of fees.